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Full Name: A - Board of Directors

L T O

xecutive
Full Name; A - Executive Board

g

Agenbroad, Jeff -

Full Name: Jeff Agenbroad

Job Title: Qperations Manager
Company: TideOne Corporation

5660 E. Franklin Rd. Ste. 101

Nampa, tdaho 83687

Bus: 475-1128

Mobile: 859-0100

Bus Fax: 475-1156

E-mail; jagenbroad@titiecnecorp.com

Full Name: Jon Allen
Job Title: Executive Director of Strategic Planning & Business

Development
Company: Mercy Medical Center
1512 12th Ave. Road
Nampa, Idaho 83686
Bus: 463-5534
Mobile; 989-2793
E-mail: jonallen@chiwest.com

L

owman-Gunstream, Georgla

Full Name: Georgia Bowman-Gunstream
Job Title: . President/CEQ

Company: Nampa Chamber of Commerce
312 13th Ave South

Nampa, Idaho 83651

Bus: 466-4641 ext. 102

Home: 468-9043

Mobile: 880-2299

Bus Fax: 466-4677

E-mail: gbowman@nampa.com

Fu Name Greg Braun

Company: Ripley Doom & Company, PLLC
217 W. Georgla, Suite 100

Nampa, ID 83686

Bus: (208) 466-9264

Bus Fax: (208} 467-9983

E-mail: gbraun@rdcpa.com

Metissa Howard

- E-mall: - andy.dodson@edwardjones.com

Croshy, Robyn .

" Fult Name: Robyn Crosby

Job Title: Business Development
Company: Saltzer Medical Group

| 215 E. Hawali

Nampa, Idaho 83686
Bus: 463-3067

. Bus Fax: 463-3044

E-mall: rdcroshy@saltzermed.com

Dale, Mayor Tom
Full Name: Mayor Tom Dale
Job Title: Mayor

Company: City of Nampa

411 3rd Street South

Nampa, ID' 83651 -

Bus: 465-2201

_ Moblle: 880-7079 . ,
_Bus Fax: - 465-2227 '

E-mail; tdate@cl.nampa.ld.us

Full Name; Andy Dodson

Job Tile:  Investment Advisor
Company: Edward Jones
176 2nd Street South

Nampa, Idaho 83651

Bus: 466-1690 -

Mobile: 631-3878

Bus Fax: -468-0894- - - -

Full Name: Audrey Eldridge

Job Title: Marketing

Company: BSU - Larry Selland College
2407 Caldwetl Blvd,

Nampa, ID 83651

Bus: 562-2050

Mobile: 863-8185 |

Bus Fax: 562-2185

E-mail: aeldridg@boisestate.edu

Full Name: Jeanine D. Fitzgeraid
Job Title: - Vice President - -
Company: -Advertising that Fitz
3708 vintage Way -

Boise, ID 83706

Bus: 344-1313 -

Bus Fax: 344-4737

E-mail: akfitzco@qwest.net

03/13/07 5:30 PM




FuII Name Jonette Flores

Job Title: Insurance Rep

Company: Premier Alliance Health Insurance
5660 E. Franklin Road, Suite 300

Nampa, Idaho 83687

Bus: 463-7500

Mobile: 412-6419

Bus Fax; 465-6648

E-mail: jonettef@premieralliance.net

Fuil Name Dr Denanls Griffin
Job Title: Executive Director

Company: Boise State University West
5500 E. University Way

Nampa, ID 83687

Bus: 562-3333

Home: Debble - 562-3232

Bus Fax: 562-3535
dariffin@boisestate.edu

- E-mail;

-Full Name Allsha Havens
“Job Tile: Foundation Director
Company: Mercy Medical Center
-1512 12th Avenue Rd.

‘Nampa, ID 83686

‘Bus:  463-5871

Mobile: 830-3467

E-mail: AlishaHavens@chiwest.com

Furl Name Meﬁsa Howard

Job Title: Event Coordinator

Company: Nampa Chamber of Commerce
312 13th Ave, South

Nampa, Idaho 83651

Bus: 465-4641 ext. 101

Home: 467-4996

Mobile: 880-1223

Bus Fax: 466-4677

E-mail: mhoward@nampa.com

Fuil Name Virginia Jambsen
Job Title: Property Manager
Company: Karcher Malf

1509 Caldwell Boulevard

Nampa, ID 83651

Bus: 465-7845

Mobite: 8§71-9550

Bus Fax: 467-1989

E-mail: virginia@milanprop.com

Melissa Howard

. E—mail:

Bus Fax:

é.akey; T

Full Name: Todd Lakey

Job Title:  Attomey

Company: Lakey Law, LLC.

17 12th Ave. S. Suite 201
Nampa, ldaho 83651

Bus: {208) 467-6555

Mobile; 989-4252

Bus Fax: (208) 467-6559
E-mall: tmioffice@gwest.net
Web Page: http://msbtiaw.com

Fui! Name. Hoﬂte Undner

Job Title: Marketing

Company: Notthwest Nazarene University
623 Holly Street

Nampa, Idaho 83686

Bus: 467-8531 :

‘Mobile: 870-3347

Bus Fax:  467-8775 -
tmiindner@nnu.edu

Full Name: Kathy Martin

Company: Sanders Martin Consulting tLC
5700 Diamond Ridge Way

Nampa, ID 83686

Bus: (208) 463-9308

Bus Fax: (208) 465-0146

E-mail;  kathymartin@nampa.net

Full Name: Denay Moles
Job Title: - Pres/CEO

Company: IDADIV Federal Credit Union
P.Q. Box 500

Nampa, Idaho 83653

Bus: 467-6583

Mobile: 859-7082

Bus Fax: 466-0049

E-mail: denay@idadiv.com

Full Name'
Company: St. Luke's Idaho Elks Rehabilitation
600 N Robbins Road

Boise, ID 83702

Bus: 489-4700

Mobile: . 989-8408

Jean Mutchie

489-4062

E-mall; ' fmutchie@ierh.org

03/13/07 5:30 PM




Ehosnteld, Terden .
Full Name: Teresa M. Schoenfeld
Job Titte:  Adm. Asst

b foomalattlole e enh e S E e e tE Company: Northwestern Mutual
Fuil Name M C.Niland Bus: 362-0193

Job Title: President/CEQ Mobile: 4070713

Company: WITCO E-mall: Ydschoen@msn.com

4405 Cleveland Bivd. Teresa Is Kevin Rigenhagen’s Assistant and wants to be notified as
Caldwell, Idaho 83605 . well as Kevin.

Bus’ 454-3051 ’ SRy e o one e 1o . - . R - e ed e o wee T . e

Mobile: 9898621 e e T e

Bus Fax: 454-3053 | Schultz, Art

E-mail: mcniland@witcoinc.net Full Name: Art Schultz

Job Title:  Owner/Manager
Company: Treasure Valley Engineers
1204 6th St. N.
Nampa, Idaho 83687
Bus: 463-0305
- ; & Mobile: 989-2170 _
Full Name: Jack Precht Bus Fax: 463-4391 |

Job Title: Vice President E-mail: aschultz@TVEInc.com |
Company: Mountain West Bank o ‘
1223 12th Avenue Rd. - S

Nampa ID 83686 S Stephan, |

Bus: 884-6983 : : _Full Name: BaII Stephan

Mobile: (208) 899-9827 . Job Title: Director

Bus Fax; 463-4804 ' ‘ Company: Nampa Civic Center

E-mail: jprecht@mtnwb.com ' 311 3rd St. S.

Web Page: http://www.mtnwb.com Nampa, Idaho 83651
: : Bus; 468-5558

Mobile: 899-1910

2 e et ead G BIR D e e Bus Fax: 465-2255

Full Name Sbephanle Pres!y : E-mail: stephanb@cl.nampa.id.us

Job Title: Publisher Co

Company: Idaho Press-Tribune

P.O. Box 9399 et s e e D

Nampa, ID 83652 Full Name: Pattl Svme ;
Bus: 465-8101 ' Job Title: Reattor -
E-mail: spressly@idahopress.com Company: Brandt Agency i

Bus: 455-9392
Mobile: 573-9300 '
Bus Fax; 455-1032

E-mail: symep@hotmail.com

n, Kevin.

Fufl Name Kevin Rigenhagen
Job Title: Manager

Company: Northwestern Mutual Financial Network Frrnaiier Pawnl
1217 3 6L 5, Turnquist, Carol |

Nampa, Idaho 83651 Full Name: ' Carol Turnquist

Bus: 467-6508 . - Job Title: Membership Dev/Retention
Mobile: 861-9588 Company: Nampa Chamber of Commerce
Bus Fax: 465-7395 312 13th Ave. 5.

E-mail: kevin.rigenhagen@nmfn.com S Nampa, 1D 83651

Bus: - 466-4641 -ext. 105
Mobile: B880-2674

Bus Fax: 466-4677

E-mail: cturnquist@nampa.com

urcell, Nancy

Ful! Name Nancy Savage-Purcell

Job Title:  Sr. Business Relationship Mgr.
Company: Wells Fargo

103 12th Ave. S

Nampa, Idaho 83651-3924

Bus: 463-7149

Mobite: 880-7776

Bus Fax: 463-7225

E-mail: NSavage@wellsfargo.com
Web Page: http://www.wellsfargo.com

Melissa Howard 3 03/13/07 5:30 PM



Full Name; Chris Veloz
Company: Northwest Sales & Distributing
3828 East Aamingo

Nampa, ID 83687

Bus: 467-2200

Bus Fax; 467-2265

E-mali: chrisveloz@aol.com

]

Full Name: Pam White
3710 E. Manowar Dr.,
Nampa, ID 83686

Bus: (208) 467-7272
Mobile:  (208) 602-0500 _

Bus Fax: (208)467-7272 . . _ .. L R S [T e o
E-mail: ‘waybizee@aol.com : . :

Steve's cell #: 371-0219

Full Name: June York
Job Title:  Branch Manger
Company: D. L. Evans Bank
2071 12th Ave, Rd.

Nampa, Idaho 83686

Bus: 4566-5027

Mobile: 724-1628

Bus Fax: 466-8703

E-mail: jyork@dlevans.com
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